

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
146	125330, 125331	PM1V-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SCOTT	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,614,311.47	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,731,986.45	
148	125334	PM1X-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	TAZEWELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,298,923.36	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,970,020.11	
149	125336, 125337, 125338	PM1Y-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,127,242.08	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,363,065.68	
265	125718, 125719	PM2U-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$10,304,845.83	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$10,712,347.70	
267	125722, 125723	PM2Z-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,295,219.01	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$7,398,339.41	
268	125724	PM2N-077-F25, P401	0081	Salem	PULASKI	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,199,423.93	
269	125717, 125725	PM2Q-017-F25, P401; PM2S-017-F25, P401	SC-620NB; VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$10,075,984.66	
330	125037, 125039, 125665, 125668	0086-108-511, N501; 6086-108-512, N501; PM3F-M04-F25, N501	0086; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,846,646.00	
332	125034, 125044, 125045, 125659, 125660, 125661, 125662, 125664	0501-118-335, N501; 6501-118-333, N501; 6501-118-334, N501; 6501-118-336, N501; 7501-118-332, N501; PM3B-M09-F25, N501	0501; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,747,490.02	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$7,891,206.22	
459	125594	PM44-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,955,777.00	
461	124954	PM4R-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,388,777.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,490,547.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$1,764,349.75	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
462	124955	PM4S-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,927,927.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,234,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,943,488.84	
463	125581, 125582	PM4A-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,288,777.00	\$
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,394,975.00	
542	125729, 125730	PM5B-087-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,134,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,745,088.59	
543	125028	PM5S-087-F25, P401	0058	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,389,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$2,427,386.35	
545	125605, 125606, 125607	PM5F-099-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	YORK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,745,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$1,994,353.43	
548	125432, 125731, 125733, 125734	PM5G-001-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,866,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$7,577,737.33	
651	125771	PM6T-016-F25, P401	0002	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,177,557.21	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,269,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,326,628.78	
657	125781, 125783, 125785	PM6G-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	GLOUCESTER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,834,777.00	
658	125387	PM6D-966-F25, P401	0306	Fredericksburg	NORTHUMBERLAND	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,149,777.00	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,555,000.00	
659	125788, 125790, 125792	PM6R-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	WESTMORELAND	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,544,777.00	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,207,700.00	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
660	125738	PM61-111-F25, P401	0003	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$323,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$324,339.90	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$325,000.00	
730	125676, 125688	PM7B-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	MADISON	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,979,125.59	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$5,452,833.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,700,463.84	
732	124956, 125995	PM7D-967-F25, P401	0064	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,811,226.79	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,845,837.00	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,410,444.00	
735	124957, 125686	PM7G-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,799,461.50	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,899,844.91	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,098,018.12	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,098,173.58	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,121,777.00	
855	125551	PM8T-021-F25,N501	0007	Staunton	CLARKE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,166,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,281,176.75	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,312,207.44	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,383,780.91	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,490,227.35	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,509,300.05	
860	125549	PM8G-082-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,135,751.09	
870	125544	PM8J-968-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,358,983.76	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,371,161.71	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,392,448.88	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,515,579.36	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,585,551.00	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
871	125543	PM8P-968-F25,N501	0081	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,854,466.42	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,925,367.56	
872	125541, 125542	PM8S-082-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,385,569.50	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,490,390.90	
970	125850	PM9C-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,335,555.55	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,453,922.51	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,614,671.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,635,596.59	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,809,777.00	
971	125648	PM9K-053-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,110,809.20	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,130,271.31	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,131,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,155,555.55	
972	125646	PM9M-053-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,995,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,169,555.55	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,217,890.85	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,220,615.98	
974	125136	PM9O-076-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,565,555.55	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,591,312.48	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,630,910.46	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,773,476.14	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,902,038.18	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,376,777.00	
977	125851	PM9E-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,224,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,235,555.55	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,259,169.69	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,305,620.75	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,416,770.79	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,519,162.67	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
978	125852	PM9J-029-F25, N501	VARIUOS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,935,497.09	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,991,217.46	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,991,555.55	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,031,721.80	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,048,828.76	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,366,777.00	
L32	112900	0081-034-907, N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$4,114,114.50	\$
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$4,359,943.75	
						L022	LONG FENCE COMPANY, INC.	\$4,702,712.50	
L39	121173	0264-122-491, B660, B661, C501	0264	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	P2768	PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$78,219,286.51	
						C078	CIANBRO CORPORATION	\$119,199,377.00	
L46	122795, 123223	6058-071-855, M501; HSIP-963-642, M501	0058; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	R2729	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND-FERREIRA, LLC	\$1,110,317.06	
						V1674	VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC	\$1,237,480.00	
						E005	DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,408,067.92	
L47	124568	9999-964-855, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,811,100.00	
						O913	OTB ASSOCIATES, LLC dba OTB CONTRACTING	\$1,893,125.00	
L69	115405	0460-067-739, C501	0460	Richmond	NOTTOWAY	C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$1,999,031.00	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,491,739.40	
L71	121221	0621-011-814, D642	0621	Salem	BOTETOURT	H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$1,857,331.46	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$2,135,198.06	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$2,175,766.10	
L74	124617, 125341	0686-020-011, M501; 9999-964-858, M501	0686; VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	V1674	VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC	\$1,177,923.00	
						L2214	LUMIN8 TRANSPORTATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$1,411,913.50	
						B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$1,472,340.50	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L82	121220	BR02-962-813, D643, D644	0640; 0839	Salem	BEDFORD	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$1,908,186.27	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$2,032,223.67	
						F131	F & B CONTRACTORS, LTD.	\$2,194,000.00	
						B728	STONEWALL BRIDGE, INC.	\$2,325,080.50	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$2,372,494.65	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,497,966.73	
L85	117083	9999-029-457,C501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,860,800.00	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$3,067,597.64	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$3,327,678.50	
						M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$3,347,321.70	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,529,256.10	
						S4060	S&S PARTNERS, LLC	\$3,633,046.05	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,134,998.50	
						A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$4,445,500.00	
L90	122835	0017-965-468, B638, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,737,621.50	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,358,151.50	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,303,140.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$3,495,308.75	
L91	124343	ADA0-963-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$444,097.50	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$700,090.00	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$987,750.00	
L92	124920	9999-961-854, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$297,632.24	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$345,469.10	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$491,103.89	
L94	121699	9999-96A-269, B613; 9999-96A-269, B666; 9999-96A-269, B667; 9999-96A-269, B668; 9999-96A-269, B669	9999; VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$5,704,148.58	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$6,978,644.40	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,985,227.65	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L95	119562	RRGW-129-257, M501	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,233,166.05	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$3,871,456.40	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$4,206,404.48	
L96	125810	ADA8-96A-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$344,090.00	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$422,100.60	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$490,500.00	
L97	120444	0060-063-621, C501	0060	Richmond	NEW KENT	K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$1,853,571.25	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$2,019,652.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,137,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,218,062.16	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$2,308,094.33	
						J978	J.S.G. CORPORATION	\$2,913,121.95	
L99	121236	9999-961-737, B607; 9999-961-737, B611; 9999-961-737, B655	VA-107N; VA-80; VARIOUS	Bristol	TAZEWELL	R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$949,011.88	
						E989	ELITE CONTRACTORS,INC (Used in VA: ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VA)	\$1,277,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,345,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,489,500.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,490,499.10	
						L1854	LEGEND PAINTING, INC.	\$1,630,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,699,000.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$1,727,560.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,974,470.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$2,505,000.00	
M01	119469	0081-154-871, M501	0081	Salem	CHRISTIANSBURG	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$2,981,513.75	
						F006	FAULCONER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,813,515.65	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,954,941.30	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$3,980,555.78	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
M02	126207	BRDG-966-715, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$670,005.88	
						D2652	DEANGELO CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	\$674,674.67	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,810,903.55	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$2,175,117.35	
M03	115633	0003-051-589,M501	0003	Fredericksburg	LANCASTER	G137	GRAHAM CONCRETE, LLC	\$625,410.98	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$633,237.00	
M04	113850	0607-028-584, B614, M501; 0607-028-584,M501	0607	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,288,412.84	\$
						P2973	POSILICO CIVIL, INC.	\$2,463,323.60	
						T1029	TERRA SITE CONSTRUCTORS LLC	\$3,204,593.61	
M05	112277	0460-148-527, B606	0460	Bristol	RICHLANDS	O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,074,877.80	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,587,880.20	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$5,212,706.31	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$5,269,189.00	
						B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$7,257,893.51	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$7,683,561.32	
M06	122643	9999-965-464, B641; 9999-965-464, B642; 9999-965-464, B643; 9999-965-464, B644; 9999-965-464, B645; 9999-965-464, B646	0095; 0301; 0617; 0626; 0663; VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	O913	OTB ASSOCIATES, LLC dba OTB CONTRACTING	\$6,494,985.00	\$
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$7,397,252.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$8,461,812.84	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$8,611,267.00	
M08	125317	9999-96A-728, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	V1674	VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC	\$5,267,312.81	\$
						C263	PHILLIP C. CLARKE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$5,473,092.45	
						B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$6,026,795.90	
						A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$6,565,600.00	
M16	126322	9999-962-903, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$2,890,714.00	
M17	123874	0017-036-648, M501	0017	Fredericksburg	GLOUCESTER	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,223,666.79	



### As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 11, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
M19	126419	9999-961-894, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$723,049.81	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$972,747.50	
P57	125316	9999-964-890, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,484,342.44	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,216,800.25	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$3,516,165.00	